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SECTION 7: HEIDER COLLEGE OF BUSINESS

Table 7.2: Business Administration Enroliment by Class Fall 2009 - 2016

(Class is determined by the number of credit hours completed)

Full Time
Freshmen
Sophomores
Juniors
Seniors
Special & Unclassified
Total Full Time
Part Time
Total Registered

Men
Women

2009

160
191
163
166

680
4
684

415
269

2010

138
175
184
141

638
5
643

383
260

2011

141
180
177
151

649
7
656

391
265

2012

194
168
194
153

709
3
712

428
284

2013

180
237
158
173
1
749
10
759

455
304

2014

262
219
220
161

862
11
873

557
316

2015

275
277
213
200

965
2
967

622
345

2016
270
279
250
204

1,003
1,009

664
345
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